ICRIMINAL JUSTICE AND UNIVERSITY STUDIES CHECK LIST (FALL 2015)|

Name:

WH: Advisor:

Major courses must be completed with a “C” or better

Crime Causation
Juvenile Delinquency
Drugs & the CJ System
Gangs

Global Terrorism
Serial Killers

PROCESSES: (2 courses)
Leadership & Management in CJ
Criminal Legal Procedure
Community-Based Corrections
Comparative Criminal Justice

CRIME AND DEVIANCE: (2 courses)
FOUNDATION CLASSES: (must complete all courses) O CRMJ 3150
. . O CRMJ 3250
O CRMJ 1001 Intro to Criminal Justice O CRMJ 3500
O CRMJ2210 Criminal Law O CRMJ 4260
O CRMJ/SOC 2400 Criminology O CRMJ 4700
O CRMJ 2685 Research Methods in CJ O CRMJ 4890
O CRMJ 3110 Criminal Courts & Processes
O CRMJ 3200 Ethics
. . INSTITUTIONS AND
O CRMJ3350 Correctional Theory & Practice SJ CRSMJ 41%0 ONS
O CRMJ 3490 Issues in Policing O CRMJ 4140
O CRMJ4150
O CRMJ4280
O CRMJ 4860

Social Inequality, Crime, & CJ

SUPPORTING COURSES: (1 course); or 1 additional course from Crime & Deviance or Criminal Justice Institutions and Processes

O CRMJ/SOC 3320 Family Violence

O CRMJ/SOC 3400 Deviant Behavior

O CRMJ/POLS 4110 Const Law: Civil Lib & Rts
O CRMJANTH 4230 Forensic Anthropology

O CRMJ/SOC 4350 Sociology of Law

O CRMJ4270 Discrimination & the Law

O CRMJ/PSYC4370  Criminal Psychopathology O CRMJ 4965 Undergrad Research
O CRMJWMST4540 Women, Crime & the Law 0O CRMJ 4970 CRMJ Practicum

O CRMJ/POLS 4600  Political Violence O CRMJ4975 Readings

O CRMJ4730 Psychology & the Law O CRMJ 4990 Topics

O CRMJ 4750 Internship in CRMJ O OTHER

O CRMJ/PSYC 4760  Child Maltreatment O OTHER

UNIVERSITY STUDIES and A&S CORE REQUIREMENTS: (H=hours)

COML1: INTRODUCTORY
COM2: FOUNDATIONAL
COMS3: UPPER-LEVEL

SINGLE FOREIGN LANGUAGE
SINGLE FOREIGN LANGUAGE
H: HUMANITIES

H: HUMANITIES

(3H)
(3H)
(3H)
(4H)
(4H)
(3H)

(3H)

FYS: FIRST YEAR SEMINAR

Q: QUANT. REASONING
STATISTICS: STAT 2050 or 2070

PN: PHYSICAL & NATURAL WORLD
PN: PHYSICAL & NATURAL WORLD
(One Lab Science required)

G: GLOBAL AWARENESS

D: DIVERSITY

V:U.S. & WY CONSTITUTIONS
(POLS 1000 required as V)

3H)

3H)

(3/4H)
(3/4H)
(4H)

(3H)

(3H)

(3H)

UPPER DIVISION REQUIREMENT (3000 LEVEL OR ABOVE): 42 HOURS (30 of which must be earned from UW)

(3H)

(3H)

(3H)

(3H)

from any department

(3H) (3H) (
(3H) (3H) (
(3H) (3H)
(3H) (3H)

THIS ISNOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

3H)

3H)

STUDENTS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR KNOWING AND FULFILLING THEIR OWN DEGREE REQUIREMENTS

TOTAL HOURS

/120 Every student must complete at least 120 hours to get their degree from UWYO.

NOTES:




